CP-BP-KIT
CompactPCI Backplanes
�
Backplane Kits with Power Connectors
 � Positronic P47 and M-type power connectors
 � 2-8 slots, bridge option for more
 � Hot swap capability
 � IPMI support

ORDERING INFORMATION
ARTICLE * DESCRIPTION
CP3-BP2-F-RIO 3U CPCI backplane with 2 slots. All slots with RearI/O on P2. Systemslot right, 32 bit, 33 MHz.
Power connection via Fastons.
CP3-BP4-M-KIT-RIO 3U CPCI backplane with 4 slots. All slots with Rear I/O on P2. System slot right, 32 bit, 33MHz.
With M-type power backplane and interconnection kit.
CP3-BP8-M-KIT-RIO 3U CPCI backplane with 8 slots. All slots with Rear I/O on P2. System slot right, 32 bit.
With M-type power backplane and interconnection kit.
CP3-BP8-P47-KIT-RIO 3U CPCI backplane with 8 slots. All slots with Rear I/O on P2. System slot right, 32 bit.
With Positronic47 power backplane and interconnection kit.
CP3-BP….. Other variations on request: slot count, 64bit no rear, system slot left, 66MHz up to 5 slots
CP6-BP8-P47-KIT-RIO On request
Co